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Ref. No.: TCEA/EXAM/Mid-Term/Odd/11/2022/02 Date: 15th November, 2022 

 NOTIFICATION 

It is hereby notified for information of all concerned that the Odd Semester Mid-Term 

Examination 2022 of Techno College of Engineering Agartala will commence from 

21.11.2022. Accordingly, all the students of Techno College of Engineering Agartala (TCEA) 

are advised to follow the following schedule for examination: 

 

Diploma_All_ 1st Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name Subject code Date Time 

1 Applied Physics-I BS 102 21/11/2022 10:30AM-11:30PM 

2 Mathematics-I BS 101 23/11/2022 10:30AM-11:30PM 

3 Applied Chemistry BS 103 25/11/2022 10:30AM-11:30PM 

4 Communication Skills in English HS 104 29/11/2022 10:30AM-11:30PM 

Diploma_AIML_ 3rd Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name Subject code Date Time 

1 Database Management System AIPC 301 21/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 

2 Computer System Organization AIPC 302 22/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 

3 Python AIPC 303 24/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 

4 Data Structure and Algorithm AIPC 305 25/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 

5 Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence AIPC 304 28/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 

Diploma_CCBD_ 3rd Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name Subject code Date Time 

1 Database Management System CCPC 301 21/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 

2 Computer System Organization CCPC 302 22/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 

3 Python CCPC 303 24/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 

4 Data Structure and Algorithm CCPC 305 25/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 

5 Cloud Computing CCPC 304 28/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 

     

Diploma_CA_ 3rd Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name Subject code Date Time 

1 Building Materials and Construction CAPC-301 21/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 

2 Surveying CAPC-302 22/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 

3 Concrete Technology CAPC-303 24/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 

4 Mechanics of Materials & Theory of Structure CAPC-304 25/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 

5 Geotechnical Engineering CAPC-305 28/11/2022 1:00PM-2:00PM 
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B.Tech_All_Branch_1st Semester_Mid-Term Routine_2022-2023 

Sl No. Subject Name Subject code Date Time 

1 Physics BS 102 21/11/2022 10:30 AM-12:00 AM 

2 Mathematics - I BS 101 23/11/2022 10:30 AM-12:00 AM 

3 Basic Electrical Engineering  ES 103 25/11/2022 10:30 AM-12:00 AM 

4 Engineering Graphics and Design ES 104 29/11/2022 10:30 AM-12:00 AM 

 

B.Tech_ME_ 3rd Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name Subject code Date Time 

1 Mathematics-III BS 302 21/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

2 Effective Technical Communication HU 301 22/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

3 Biology for Engineers BS 303 23/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

4 Engineering Mechanics ES 304 24/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

5 Thermodynamics PC ME 305 25/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

6 Fluid Mechanics-I PC ME 306 28/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

7 Strength of Materials-I PC ME 307 29/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

8 Indian Constitution  MC 310 30/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

     
B.Tech_ME_ 5th Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name Subject code Date Time 

1 Ethics in Engineering HS 505 21/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

2 Engineering Materials ES 511 22/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

3 Advanced Strength of Materials ME/PC-511 23/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

4 
Advanced Manufacturing 
Processes & Machining ME/PC-512 

24/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

5 Design of Machine Elements ME/PC-513 25/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

6 Kinematics of Machine ME/PC-514 28/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

7 Mechanical Vibration ME/PC-515 29/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

8 Energy Studies  MC 502 30/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

     
B.Tech_ME_ 7th Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name Subject code Date Time 

1 Operations Research  ME/PC-728 21/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 

2 Industrial Engineering and management PE/PE-702 
22/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 

3 Non-conventional energy OE/EE-702/3 23/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 

4 Java programming OE-701CSE01 24/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 

5 Welding technology  ME/PE-701 25/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 
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B.Tech_EE_ 3rd Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name Subject code Date Time 

1 Mathematics-III BS 302 21/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

2 Effective Technical Communication HS 301 22/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

3 Biology for Engineers BS 303 23/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

4 Engineering Mechanics ES 304 24/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

5 Electrical Circuits Analysis PC EE 305 25/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

6 Analog Electronics PC EE 306 28/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

7 Indian Consritution MC 310 30/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

     

B.Tech_EE_ 5th Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name Subject code Date Time 

1 Electrical Machines-II EE-501 21/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

2 Signals and Systems EE-504 22/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

3 Electrical Instrumentation EE-503 23/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

4 Power System-I EE-502 24/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

5 Microprocessors and Microcontroller EE-506 25/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

6 Control System-I EE-505 28/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

7 Energy Studies MC-502 30/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

     

B.Tech_EE_ 7th Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name Subject code Date Time 

1 Embedded System OE/ECE-702 21/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 

2 High Voltage Engineering. PE/EE-702/1 22/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 

3 Energy Systems & Auditing PE/EE-703/2 23/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 

4 Water and Waste Water Engineering OE/CE-701 24/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 

5 Industrial Process Control EE-701 25/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 
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B.Tech_ECE_ 3rd Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl 
No. Subject Name 

Subject 
code Date Time 

1 Mathematics-III BS 302 21/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

2 Effective Technical Communication HU 301 22/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

3 Biology for Engineers BS 303 23/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

4 Engineering Mechanics ES 304 24/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

5 Electronic Devices PC EC 305 25/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

6 Digital Electronics PC EC 306 28/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

7 Indian Constitution MC 310 30/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

     

B.Tech_ECE_ 5th Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl 
No. Subject Name 

Subject 
code Date Time 

1 Ethics in Engineering  HS 505 21/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

2 Signal and System  EC 514 22/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

3 Control System Engineering  EC 512 23/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

4 Probability and Random process ES 510 24/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

5 Microprocessor and Microcontroller EC 515 25/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

6 
Network Synthesis and Transmission 
line EC 516 

28/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

7 Analog Communication system EC 513 29/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

8 Energy Studies MC 502 30/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

     

B.Tech_ECE_ 7th Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl 
No. Subject Name 

Subject 
code Date Time 

1 Introduction to Embedded System  PE-701-EC-1 
21/11/2022 

10:30AM-
12:00PM 

2 Information Theory and Coding  PE-702-EC-1 
22/11/2022 

10:30AM-
12:00PM 

3 Non-Conventional Energy System OE/EE-702 
23/11/2022 

10:30AM-
12:00PM 

4 Java Programming  OE/CSE-701 
24/11/2022 

10:30AM-
12:00PM 
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B.Tech_ECSE_ 3rd Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl 
No. Subject Name 

Subject 
Code Date Time 

1 Mathematics-III BS-302 21/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

2 Effective Technical Communication HS-301 22/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

3 Biology for Engineers BS-303 23/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

4 Engineering Mechanics ES-304 24/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

5 
Introduction to Electrical Engineering 

with Computer Science (ECS) 

PC ES 305 25/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

6 Analog & Digital Electronics PC ES 306 28/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

7 Computer Organization & Architecture PC ES-307 29/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

8 Indian Constitution MC 310 30/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

     

B.Tech_ECSE_ 5th Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl 
No. Subject Name 

Subject 
Code Date Time 

1 
Electrical Measurement &  

Instrumentation 

ECS-501 21/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

2 
Signals and Systems PE/ECS-

506/2 

22/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

3 Computer communication & Networking ECS-503 23/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

4 Probability & Statistics ECS-504 24/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

5 
Fundamentals of Microprocessors & 

Microcontrollers 

ECS-502 25/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

6 Data Science ECS-505 28/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

7 Energy Studies MC-502 30/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 
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B.Tech_CSE_ 3rd Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name Subject Code Date Time 

1 Mathematics-III BS 302 21/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

2 Effective Technical Communication HU 301 22/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

3 Biology for Engineers BS 303 23/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

4 Engineering Mechanics ES 304 24/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

5 Digital Logic & Microprocessor PC CS 305 25/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

6 Data Structures & Algorithms PC CS 306 28/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

7 Indian Constitution MC 310 30/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

     

B.Tech_CSE_ 5th Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name Subject Code Date Time 

1 Ethics in Engineering HS 505 21/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

2 Script Programming ES 512 22/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

3 Database Management System CS 514 23/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

4 Computer Graphics and Multimedia CS 515 24/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

5 VLSI Design & Algorithms CS 516 25/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

6 Design & Analysis of Algorithm CS 517 29/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

7 Energy Studies MC 502 30/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

     

B.Tech_CSE_ 7th Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name Subject Code Date Time 

1 Soft Computing PE/701-CS1 21/11/2022 10:30 AM-12:00 PM 

2 Internet of Things PE/702-CS2 22/11/2022 10:30 AM-12:00 PM 

3 Non-Conventional Energy Systems OE/EE-702 23/11/2022 10:30 AM-12:00 PM 

4 Water and Waste water Engineering OE/CE-701 24/11/2022 10:30 AM-12:00 PM 
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B.Tech_CECA_ 3rd Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name 
Subject 

code Date Time 

1 Math-III BS 302 21/11/2022 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM 

2 Effective Technical Communication  HU 301 22/11/2022 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM 

3 Biology for Engineers BS 303 23/11/2022 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM 

4 Engineering Mechanics ES 304 24/11/2022 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM 

5 Database management system PC/CC-305 25/11/2022 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM 

6 Surveying and Geomatics PC CC -306 29/11/2022 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM 

7 Indian Constitution MC 310 30/11/2022 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM 

     
     

     

B.Tech_CECA_ 5th Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl No. Subject Name 
Subject 

code Date Time 

1 Ethics in Engineering HS 505 21/11/2022 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM 

2 Structural Analysis-I PC/CC -510 22/11/2022 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM 

3 Design of Structures-I PC/CC -511 23/11/2022 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM 

4 Transportation Engineering-I 
PC/CC - 
513 

24/11/2022 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM 

5 Environmental Engineering PC/CC -512 25/11/2022 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM 

6 Kotlin Programming Language 
PC/CC - 
514 

28/11/2022 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM 

7 Energy Studies MC - 502 30/11/2022 1:00 PM- 2:30 PM 

 

B.Tech_CE_ 3rd Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl 
No. Subject Name 

Subject 
code Date Time 

1 Math-III BS 302 21/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

2 Effective Technical Communication  HU 301 22/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

3 Biology for Engineers BS 303 23/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

4 Engineering Mechanics ES 304 24/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

5 Materials Testing PC/CE-305 25/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

6 Surveying and Geomatics PC/CE -306 29/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

7 Indian Constitution MC 310 30/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 
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B.Tech_CE_ 5th Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl 
No. Subject Name 

Subject 
code 

Date Time 

1 Ethics in Engineering HS 505 21/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

2 Reinforced Cement Concrete Design CE/PC 510 22/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

3 Structural Analysis-II CE/PC 511 23/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

4 Transportation Engineering-I CE/PC 512 24/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

5 Environmental Engineering-I CE/PC 513 25/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

6 Concrete Technology CE/PC 514 28/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

7 Energy Studies MC - 502 30/11/2022 1:00PM-2:30PM 

     

B.Tech_CE_ 7th Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl 
No. Subject Name 

Subject 
code Date Time 

1 Advanced Foundation Engineering 
CE/PE-
703/2 

21/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 

2 Traffic Engineering & Management 
CE/PE-
703/3 

22/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 

3 Non conventional Energy system OE/EE-702 23/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 

4 JAVA Programming 
OE/CSE-
701 

24/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 

5 Earthquake Engineering 
CE/PE - 
704/2 

25/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 

6 Engineering Hydrology 
CE/PE - 
704/1 

28/11/2022 10:30AM-12:00PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 
 

Techno College of Engineering Agartala 
 

 

 

 

  

 

B.Tech_AMIA_ 3rd Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl 
No. Subject Name 

Subject 
code Date Time 

1 Mathematics-III  BS 302  21/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

2 Effective Technical Communication HU 301 22/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

3 Biology for Engineers BS 303 23/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

4 Engineering Mechanics  ES 304 24/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

5 Basic Concepts of Mechatronics PCMI 305 25/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

6 Electrical Machines PCMI 306 28/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

7 Indian Constitution MC 310 30/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

     

B.Tech_AMIA_ 5th Sem_Mid-Term_Odd Sem_2022-2023_Routine 

Sl 
No. Subject Name 

Subject 
code Date Time 

1 Ethics in Engineering HS 505  21/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

2 Signals & Systems PCMI 502 22/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

3 Sensors & Instrumentation PCMI 503 23/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

4 Mechanics of Machine PCMI 504 
24/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

5 
Microprocessor & 
Microcontroller PCMI 505 

25/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

6 Energy Studies  MC 502 30/11/2022 1:00 PM-2:30 PM 

 

 

 

(Dr. Sekhar Chakraborty) 

Exam Controller TCEA 

 


